	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTR060V0010-TR
	PTR060V0010-TR (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            PTR060V0010-TR
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 60V 0.1A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.17400 (This price is for reference only)
		 PTR060V0010-TR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTR060V0010-TR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BL-23497-000 Knowles  MIC PIEZO ANALOG OMNI -69DB
CAF94226(ICSM-NF60) Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY 5'RG142 SMA MALE-NFEM
MDM-31SH003B ITT Cannon, LLC  MICRO-D 31POS SKT 18" WIRE
33584510020002 Harting  FO CABLE ASSY-2M-1XPPLC/SC SIMP.
33-012-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 33POS .100 JUMPER 12 INCH
0152670853 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
TCMD-15-D-12.00-01 Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM 2MM 30POS M-M 12"
M3TMK-1640K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD16K/MC16F/MCG16K
22-036-103 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 22POS
65705 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 6AWG SLATE 500'
6714 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG YELLOW 100'
892607 SL013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG SLATE 5000'
5874 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG WHITE 1000'
391699 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG WHITE 1000'
SMS-A-C15 Panduit Corp  SNAP-IN ADH. BACK MT
HT-4.9 Essentra Components  HANKING TIE 4.9" NATURAL
CB5410-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
Q5-F3X-1/4-01-QB48IN-25 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/4"-48" BLACK
F3211/2 BK066 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/2 BK 14X6"
0192690038 Molex Inc  1 INCH DUAL HST BLACK 25/4'/PKG
HSTTV25-D6 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK BLU 1/4" X 500'
HST0.4-6-X Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK THICK ADH BLK .4X6"
IEGS6-1REG4-36678-25-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-A324FJ20C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 240VAC 60VDC
AS168X-CB1DG250 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 25A 480VAC 65VDC
LA30QS2504 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 250A 300VAC
0154003.DRL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE W/HOLDER VERY FAST 3A 125V
0PAL4100X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 100A AUTO
PTVS60VS1UR,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC SOD123W
SM6T22CA STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 39.3VC SMB
SMA5J40A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMA
P6KA39AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM DO214AC
1N5555 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 30.5VWM 47.5VC DO13
30KPA58E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 58VWM P600
MXLPLAD30KP43CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC PLAD
SMBJ8.5CHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 15.9VC SMB
TVB200SC TE Connectivity  SURGE PROTECTOR 200V DO-214
V07E175PL2T5 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 243V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
V300LU4P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 420V 1.2KA DISC 20MM
V07E275L4B5 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 387V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
	PTR060V0010-TR  keywords
	    	PTR060V0010-TR
	PTR060V0010-TR  Cooper Bussmann
	PTR060V0010-TR  pdf
	PTR060V0010-TR  datasheet
	PTR060V0010-TR  price
	PTR060V0010-TR  distributor
	electronic components PTR060V0010-TR
	PTR060V0010-TR  Circuit Protection
	PTR060V0010-TR  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PTR060V0010-TR  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 60V 0.1A
	PTR060V0010-TR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .